1031RES-6090 Bottom profile
Images:
Description:
- Subcategory : 01. Bottom
- IND/RES : RES
- Full package quantity : 25
- Unit : piece (1)
- Weight / Unit : 2,25kg
- Material : Aluminium
- Colour : Aluminium
- Height : 28mm
- Length : 6090mm
- Width : 34mm
- Product Family : a 022
- Annodised : No
- Panel thickness : 40mm - 42mm
- Technical description : A new slim, universal Aluminium profile for use on almost all
types of finger safe door sections. Fits together with astragal
1035RES. Profile contains less Aluminium and on the exterior
of the door, you only view the rubber profile.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS